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1) Are teacher given training on various skills for the performance
improvement?
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2) Institute is able to promote fair competitive learning atmosphere
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3) Atmosphere of the Institute is conducive to bring out best from you.
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4) Atmosphere in the Institute is assuring.
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5) Institute responds timely to your grievances to your satisfaction

7 responses

@ Excellent
@® Very Good
@ Good

® Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hRndBANgIUOmBIJclAnYx4Vd83c9S35H5Cs2BcUdyns/viewanalytics

(0 Copy

1O copy

IO Copy

IO Copy

2/4



12/28/23, 4:20 PM AY 2021-22 Teachers Feedback on the Academic Performance and Ambience of the Institution (Sinhgad Institute of Business Ad...

(0 copy

6)Amenities and Assistance provided at the college Sports ground
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7) Are you satisfied with the resources, amenities, and assistance LD Copy
available and provided for your practice and training sessions for these
activities?
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@ Good
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8) Are you satisfied with the amenities, and assistance available at the LD Copy
college for Extra curricular activities?
7 responses
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good
@ Average

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hRndBANgIUOmBIJclAnYx4Vd83c9S35H5Cs2BcUdyns/viewanalytics 3/4



